Hertfordshire Used Cars

1 Priory Lane

Little Wymondley

Hitchin

Hertfordshire

SG4 7HE

Registration
KP66 ULV
Engine No

L5Q161520321L5Q

Carry Out Oil Service

Check Cambelt Schedule (If Required)

Brake Fluid Age ?
Coolant Age/Schedule ?

Gearbox Oil Change Required ?

Parts

Tyres

Oil & Filter Disposal

Oil Filter

Sump Sealing Washer
0w20 Synthetic Engine Oil
Aerial Base

Tpms Sensor

Labour

Carry Out Oil Service

Fit Aerial Base

Make & Model Chassis Number
Vauxhall Viva Se W0Idd6e79nhc702079
Engine Code Key Code
B10XE
Part No.

OIL

OF

SUM

OIL20

VAT Reg No. 738 1978 88

Bank Details For BACS Payments

St Albans Car Clinic
Sort Code 20-74-09
Account Number 10347795

Invoice
Invoice Date:
Account No:
Order Ref:
Date of Work
Payment Date:

Payment Method:

Engine CC
999
Date Reg
27/09/2016

Qty Unit

68.95

4.50
16.34

1.50
14.00
47.32
30.00

JEE G U S U U G N

Qty Unit
.8 95.00
4 95.00

Labour
Parts
SubTotal
VAT (20%)
Total

Balance

91091

HER861

17/11/2025

Mileage
62624
Paint Code
N

Sub Total
275.80
4.50
16.34
1.50
56.00
47.32
30.00

Sub Total
76.00
38.00

114.00
431.46
545.46
109.09
654.55
654.55



