



Units 5&6 The Gryphon Ind Park,
Porters Wood
St Albans. AL3 6XZ
01727 867747
www.car-clinic.info



Hertfordshire Used Cars
1 Priory Lane
Little Wymondley
Hitchin
Hertfordshire
SG4 7HE

Invoice 91091
Invoice Date:
Account No: HER861
Order Ref:
Date of Work 17/11/2025
Payment Date:
Payment Method:

Registration	Make & Model	Chassis Number	Engine CC	Mileage
KP66 ULV	Vauxhall Viva Se	W0ldd6e79hc702079	999	62624
Engine No	Engine Code	Key Code	Date Reg	Paint Code
L5Q161520321L5Q	B10XE		27/09/2016	N

Carry Out Oil Service
Check Cambelt Schedule (If Required)
Brake Fluid Age ?
Coolant Age/Schedule ?
Gearbox Oil Change Required ?

Parts	Part No.	Qty	Unit	D	Sub Total
Tyres		4	68.95		275.80
Oil & Filter Disposal	OIL	1	4.50		4.50
Oil Filter	OF	1	16.34		16.34
Sump Sealing Washer	SUM	1	1.50		1.50
0w20 Synthetic Engine Oil	OIL20	4	14.00		56.00
Aerial Base		1	47.32		47.32
Tpms Sensor		1	30.00		30.00

Labour	Qty	Unit	D	Sub Total
Carry Out Oil Service	.8	95.00		76.00
Fit Aerial Base	.4	95.00		38.00

VAT Reg No. 738 1978 88

Bank Details For BACS Payments
St Albans Car Clinic
Sort Code 20-74-09
Account Number 10347795

Labour	114.00
Parts	431.46
SubTotal	545.46
VAT (20%)	109.09
Total	654.55
Balance	654.55

